

1st on A/c Bill

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Pipra Paschimtola					
ward no 4 to primary school					
Pipra.					
Agency - M/s RN construction.					
Agg. No - 09/SRO/2024-25					
Date of work start - 27.08.2024					
Date of completion - 26.08.2025					
<u>work Done</u>					
① P/v & fixing of working benchmark pillars ----					
	1 v	1.00	No	=	1.00 No
② P/v & fixing of reference pillars ----					
	1 x	1.00	No	=	1.00 No
③ clearing & grubbing sand land ----					
	2x10x30.00	x1.50	=	900.00	
	2x3x30.00	x1.50	=	270.00	
	2x1x20.00	x1.50	=	60.00	
					1230.00m ³

Continuation *W* 0.12349

05.09.24
T.E.

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. & fixing of working bench mark - - -					
1.00 No	Vide T.M.B P- ①				
	@ Rs 5382.92 / No = Rs 5383.00				
② P.V. & fixing of reference pillar - - -					
1.00 No	Vide T.M.B P- ①				
	@ Rs 2517.17 / No = Rs 2517.00				
③ Clearing & grubbing road land - - -					
0.12 Ha	Vide T.M.B P- ①				
	@ Rs 76926.08 / Ha = Rs 9231.00				
④ Excavation for road within soil (Box cutting) - - -					
27.00 m ³	Vide T.M.B P- ②				
	@ Rs 104.01 / m ³ = Rs 2808.00				
⑤ Const. of emb. with approved material deposited from road way cutting - - -					
16.20 m ³	Vide T.M.B P- ②				
	@ Rs 81.50 / m ³ = Rs 1317.00				
⑥ Const. of emb. with material obtained from borrow pits - - -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for 100m had					
434.40 m ³ Vide TMB P - (2)					
@ Rs 260.38/m ³ = Rs					113370.00
(7) GRSB W.R. - (1)					
37.00 m ³ Vide TMB P - (3)					
@ Rs 3292.09/m ³ = Rs					123783.00
(8) Water bound macadam with stone screening (W.B.M. W.S.)					
101.08 m ³ Vide TMB P - (3)					
@ Rs 5683.23/m ³ = Rs					575427.00
(9) Cement concrete pavement (M-30)					
216.00 m ³ Vide TMB P - (3)					
@ Rs 9969.95/m ³ = Rs					2153509.00
(10) P.V.C. String of typical industrial screen board with logs					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB P - (4)					
@ Rs 15680.30/No = Rs					31361.00
					Rs 3018706.00
Add Labour 12% @ 1% = Rs					30187.00
Add GST @ 18% = Rs					543367.00
					Rs 3592260.00
Less below @ 5.55% = (-) Rs					199370.00
					Rs 3392890.00

Continuation

25.10.24
J.E.

25.10.24
A.E.

25.10.24
J.E.